Passive | FM / UHF / VHF | Reception range: 0-5 km | Gain: 7 dB | ABS |

Black / Silver

Product specifications

Antenna type
Application
Cable length

Colour

Connector type

DAB+ supported

FM frequency range

FM gain

Gain

Horizontal beam width
Impedance external speaker
Indoor / Outdoor

Material

Number of products in package
Reception range

Signal type

SmartLife

UHF frequency range
UHF gain

Vertical beam width
VHF frequency range
VHF gain

Passive
DVB-T/T2 - DAB+
1.35m

Black

Silver

IEC (Coax) Male
Yes

87.5 - 108.5 MHz
5dB

7dB

45 °

75 Ohm

Indoor

ABS

1pcs

0-5 km

FM

UHF

VHF

No

470-790 MHz
7dB

113 °

170-230 MHz
7dB

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
20

5‘412810 309245“

Nedis
ANIR0O502BK
5412810309245

5412810382996
Giftbox
Antenna

Quick start guide

Lx W x H(mm) Weight
210mm 285mm 345mm 4205¢g
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